SATURDAY TEE TIME
7:00 A.M.
7:00 A.M.
7:00 A.M.
7:00 A.M.
7:00 A.M.
7:00 A.M.
7:00 A.M.
7:00 A.M.
7:10 A.M.
7:10 A.M.
7:10 A.M.
7:10 A.M.
7:10 A.M.
7:10 A.M.
7:10 A.M.
7:10 A.M.
7:20 A.M.
7:20 A.M.
7:20 A.M.
7:20 A.M.
7:20 A.M.
7:20 A.M.
7:20 A.M.
7:20 A.M.
7:30 A.M.
7:30 A.M.
7:30 A.M.
7:30 A.M.
7:30 A.M.
7:30 A.M.
7:30 A.M.
7:30 A.M.
7:40 A.M.
7:40 A.M.
7:40 A.M.
7:40 A.M.
7:40 A.M.
7:40 A.M.
7:40 A.M.
7:40 A.M.
7:50 A.M.
7:50 A.M.
7:50 A.M.
7:50 A.M.
7:50 A.M.
7:50 A.M.

LAST
COFFEY
SCHOLNICK
ROONEY
LAWLOR
TEMPESTA
LEE
BEANDO
ROONEY
CLARKE
LEPORE
KINGMAN
ELDRIDGE
PENDERGAST
PRENDERGAST
COLLINS
SZELA
FERRARO
FERRARO
ESPOSITO
SULLIVAN
MCGIBBON
MARTIN
DOHERTY
PALMER
WALKER
WALKER
LEE
TEMPESTA
RIZZO
DUGGAN
HARDING
coLLopry
FRANCIS
KETT
THOMAS
PARKER
MURPHY
MACALASTER
DAVIS
DAVIS
HIGGINS
KINNEY
STODDARD
MAGNER
MCGOVERN
LUCAS

NAME
JOSH
DAVE
MACK
DAN
NICHOLAS
NICK
JOHN
SPENCER
NICK
MIKE
ELDREDGE
TYLER
BOB
JOHN
SEAN
BRIAN
PAUL
STEVEN
NICK
JEFF
DAN
DAVE
JOHN
MIKE
JOE
MICHAEL
DAVID
NICK
PETER
MARK
BRIAN
MICHAEL
MARC
TYLER
BRIAN
MIKE
ROY
SPENCER
JOHN
MIKE
BRIAN
JEFF

JON
JAMES
RICHARD
TOM



7:50 A.M.
7:50 A.M.
8:00 A.M.
8:00 A.M.
8:00 A.M.
8:00 A.M.
8:00 A.M.
8:00 A.M.
8:00 A.M.
8:00 A.M.
8:10 A.M.
8:10 A.M.
8:10 A.M.
8:10 A.M.
8:10 A.M.
8:10 A.M.
8:10 A.M.
8:10 A.M.
8:20 A.M.
8:20 A.M.
8:20 A.M.
8:20 A.M.
8:20 A.M.
8:20 A.M.
8:20 A.M.
8:20 A.M.
8:30 A.M.
8:30 A.M.
8:30 A.M.
8:30 A.M.
8:30 A.M.
8:30 A.M.
8:30 A.M.
8:30 A.M.
8:40 A.M.
8:40 A.M.
8:40 A.M.
8:40 A.M.
8:40 A.M.
8:40 A.M.
8:40 A.M.
8:40 A.M.
8:50 A.M.
8:50 A.M.
8:50 A.M.
8:50 A.M.
8:50 A.M.

FORTIER
MULLIN
MACOLM
MCCARTHY
TURNBLOM
CLEARY
MURPHY
BICKFORD
CAREY
LANDRY

RICHARDSON

JENKINS

WADDINGTON
WADDINGTON

LAMBERT
MCMANUS
YOST
ANDRYSICK
BUCCI
CLAPP
SHORES
GRAY
MCBRIDE
ABBOTT
BISGOUNIS
O'REILLY
HUNT
REGHITTO
ONEILL
ONEILL
BARANARO
WIRTANEN
LYNCH
SMITH
HOWARD
HOWARD
SIMON
HILLS
BISGOUNIS
BISGOUNIS
SWORDS
SWORDS
TRIVILINO
STEVENS
GLOSHINKSI
REED
D'ACCI

MICHAEL
TOM
BOB
RICHARD
DAVID
TYLER
PAUL
MICHAEL
JOHN
JOHN
RYAN
BEN
DEREK
NICK
DANA
BRIAN
JEFF

GUY

VIN
DOUG
CHARLES
JOHN
KEVIN
MARTY
PAUL
GARY
HENRY
MIKE
GERALD
BRENDAN
JuLlO
SCOTT
JERRY
DEREK
ANDREW
DAN
GRANT
MATT
DEREK
KEITH
DAN
DAN
ADAM
JAY
JAMES
ANDREW
SEAN



8:50 A.M.
8:50 A.M.
8:50 A.M.

11:40 A.M.
11:40 A.M.
11:40 A.M.
11:40 A.M.
11:40 A.M.
11:40 A.M.
11:40 A.M.
11:40 A.M.
11:50 A.M.
11:50 A.M.
11:50 A.M.
11:50 A.M.
11:50 A.M.
11:50 A.M.
11:50 A.M.
11:50 A.M.
12:00 P.M.
12:00 P.M.
12:00 P.M.
12:00 P.M.
12:00 P.M.
12:00 P.M.
12:00 P.M.
12:00 P.M.
12:10 P.M.
12:10 P.M.
12:10 P.M.
12:10 P.M.
12:10 P.M.
12:10 P.M.
12:10 P.M.
12:10 P.M.
12:20 P.M.
12:20 P.M.
12:20 P.M.
12:20 P.M.
12:20 P.M.
12:20 P.M.
12:20 P.M.
12:20 P.M.
12:30 P.M.
12:30 P.M.
12:30 P.M.
12:30 P.M.

KARRAS
OMAN
CLAPP
COOK
RILEY
SBRONGA
LATINO
HUGHES
SNYDER
LAVELLE
PALERMO
JEFFERS
HAGOPIAN
TIBBETTS
BEYLUND
GEORGE
MAROONEY
KOEN
HANDERHAN
GRACE
EVERSON
KANGAS
SECIA
SHAW
COSTELLO
CARROZZA
BRADLEY
BEARSE
SHERAN
FLIONIS
MURPHY
DUGGAN
RUGGERE
ANNESE
WAGNER
CAREY
REYCROFT
VAN STRATUM
CROCKER
HANSON
GULA
SMITH
PENDERGAST
SPITZ
SPITZ
HUNT
PANE

TED
ERIC
DAVE
JASON
RYAN
JEFF
MATT
BRYAN
ED
THOMAS
DAN
ALEX
BRANDON
KYLE
RICK
CHRIS
MIKE
JACK
JIM
TIM
GREG
ED
BRIAN
CAMERON
WILLIAM
KEVIN
BOB
JUSTIN
TOM
KURT
MIKE
JOE
TODD
BRETT
DAVE
KEVIN
DON
BILLY
CHAD
DAN
ED
STEVE
MARK
BEN
DAVE
JOE
JARED



12:30 P.M.
12:30 P.M.
12:30 P.M.
12:30 P.M.
12:40 P.M.
12:40 P.M.
12:40 P.M.
12:40 P.M.
12:40 P.M.
12:40 P.M.
12:40 P.M.
12:40 P.M.
12:50 P.M.
12:50 P.M.
12:50 P.M.
12:50 P.M.
12:50 P.M.
12:50 P.M.
12:50 P.M.
12:50 P.M.

1:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
1:10 P.M.
1:10 P.M.
1:10 P.M.
1:10 P.M.

JONES
JOHNSON
REZUKE
MCCALLUM
BUTCHER
DALLMEYER
PIMENTAL
CHASSEY
ROGERS
BUDZYNA
MCCARRICK
BRUNELLE
TURNBLOM
CARLSON
BRUISER
DINH
ARCHARD
ROGERS
BENNISON
HALLORAN
MACRINA
MONTESANO
TRAVERS
GOMES
PUTNAM
PUTNAM
MCLEAN
BRYANT
BENOIT
BRISTER
PORTER
KEOUGH

RUSS
JEFF
PAUL
ALEX
JIM
BRIAN
JOE
PHIL
ED
TED
JEFF
MARC
STEVEN
DONALD
ED
TOAN
STEVEN
JIM
CHUCK
DAVE
JOE
GREG
MARK
KEVIN
DAVID
BRENDAN
JBARD
SCOTT
ROB
BILLY
JIM
FRANK



