SATURDAY TEE TIME	TEE #	LAST	NAME
7:00 A.M.	1	COFFEY	JOSH
7:00 A.M.	1	SCHOLNICK	DAVE
7:00 A.M.	1	ROONEY	MACK
7:00 A.M.	1	LAWLOR	DAN
7:00 A.M.	10	TEMPESTA	NICHOLAS
7:00 A.M.	10	LEE	NICK
7:00 A.M.	10	BEANDO	JOHN
7:00 A.M.	10	ROONEY	SPENCER
7:10 A.M.	1	CLARKE	NICK
7:10 A.M.	1	LEPORE	MIKE
7:10 A.M.	1	KINGMAN	ELDREDGE
7:10 A.M.	1	ELDRIDGE	TYLER
7:10 A.M.	10	PENDERGAST	вов
7:10 A.M.	10	PRENDERGAST	JOHN
7:10 A.M.	10	COLLINS	SEAN
7:10 A.M.	10	SZELA	BRIAN
7:20 A.M.	1	FERRARO	PAUL
7:20 A.M.	1	FERRARO	STEVEN
7:20 A.M.	1	ESPOSITO	NICK
7:20 A.M.	1	SULLIVAN	JEFF
7:20 A.M.	10	MCGIBBON	DAN
7:20 A.M.	10	MARTIN	DAVE
7:20 A.M.	10	DOHERTY	JOHN
7:20 A.M.	10	PALMER	MIKE
7:30 A.M.	1	WALKER	JOE
7:30 A.M.	1	WALKER	MICHAEL
7:30 A.M.	1	LEE	DAVID
7:30 A.M.	1	TEMPESTA	NICK
7:30 A.M.	10	RIZZO	PETER
7:30 A.M.	10	DUGGAN	MARK
7:30 A.M.	10	HARDING	BRIAN
7:30 A.M.	10	COLLOPY	MICHAEL
7:40 A.M.	1	FRANCIS	MARC
7:40 A.M.	1	KETT	TYLER
7:40 A.M.	1	THOMAS	BRIAN
7:40 A.M.	1	PARKER	MIKE
7:40 A.M.	10	MURPHY	ROY
7:40 A.M.	10	MACALASTER	SPENCER
7:40 A.M.	10	DAVIS	JOHN
7:40 A.M.	10	DAVIS	MIKE
7:50 A.M.	1	HIGGINS	BRIAN
7:50 A.M.	1	KINNEY	JEFF
7:50 A.M.	1	STODDARD	JON
7:50 A.M.	1	MAGNER	JAMES
7:50 A.M.	10	MCGOVERN	RICHARD
7:50 A.M.	10	LUCAS	ТОМ

7:50 A.M.	10	FORTIER	MICHAEL
7:50 A.M.	10	MULLIN	TOM
8:00 A.M.	1	MACOLM	вов
8:00 A.M.	1	MCCARTHY	RICHARD
8:00 A.M.	1	TURNBLOM	DAVID
8:00 A.M.	1	CLEARY	TYLER
8:00 A.M.	10	MURPHY	PAUL
8:00 A.M.	10	BICKFORD	MICHAEL
8:00 A.M.	10	CAREY	JOHN
8:00 A.M.	10	LANDRY	JOHN
8:10 A.M.	1	RICHARDSON	RYAN
8:10 A.M.	1	<b>JENKINS</b>	BEN
8:10 A.M.	1	WADDINGTON	DEREK
8:10 A.M.	1	WADDINGTON	NICK
8:10 A.M.	10	LAMBERT	DANA
8:10 A.M.	10	MCMANUS	BRIAN
8:10 A.M.	10	YOST	JEFF
8:10 A.M.	10	ANDRYSICK	GUY
8:20 A.M.	1	BUCCI	VIN
8:20 A.M.	1	CLAPP	DOUG
8:20 A.M.	1	SHORES	CHARLES
8:20 A.M.	1	GRAY	JOHN
8:20 A.M.	10	MCBRIDE	KEVIN
8:20 A.M.	10	ABBOTT	MARTY
8:20 A.M.	10	BISGOUNIS	PAUL
8:20 A.M.	10	O'REILLY	GARY
8:30 A.M.	1	HUNT	HENRY
8:30 A.M.	1	REGHITTO	MIKE
8:30 A.M.	1	ONEILL	GERALD
8:30 A.M.	1	ONEILL	BRENDAN
8:30 A.M.	10	BARANARO	JULIO
8:30 A.M.	10	WIRTANEN	SCOTT
8:30 A.M.	10	LYNCH	JERRY
8:30 A.M.	10	SMITH	DEREK
8:40 A.M.	1	HOWARD	ANDREW
8:40 A.M.	1	HOWARD	DAN
8:40 A.M.	1	SIMON	GRANT
8:40 A.M.	1	HILLS	MATT
8:40 A.M.	10	BISGOUNIS	DEREK
8:40 A.M.	10	BISGOUNIS	KEITH
8:40 A.M.	10	SWORDS	DAN
8:40 A.M.	10	SWORDS	DAN
8:50 A.M.	1	TRIVILINO	ADAM
8:50 A.M.	1	STEVENS	JAY
8:50 A.M.	1	GLOSHINKSI	JAMES
8:50 A.M.	1	REED	ANDREW
8:50 A.M.	10	D'ACCI	SEAN

8:50 A.M.	10	KARRAS	TED
8:50 A.M.	10	OMAN	ERIC
8:50 A.M.	10	CLAPP	DAVE
11:40 A.M.	1	СООК	JASON
11:40 A.M.	1	RILEY	RYAN
11:40 A.M.	1	SBRONGA	JEFF
11:40 A.M.	1	LATINO	MATT
11:40 A.M.	10	HUGHES	BRYAN
11:40 A.M.	10	SNYDER	ED
11:40 A.M.	10	LAVELLE	THOMAS
11:40 A.M.	10	PALERMO	DAN
11:50 A.M.	1	JEFFERS	ALEX
11:50 A.M.	1	HAGOPIAN	BRANDON
11:50 A.M.	1	TIBBETTS	KYLE
11:50 A.M.	1	BEYLUND	RICK
11:50 A.M.	10	GEORGE	CHRIS
11:50 A.M.	10	MAROONEY	MIKE
11:50 A.M.	10	KOEN	JACK
11:50 A.M.	10	HANDERHAN	JIM
12:00 P.M.	1	GRACE	TIM
12:00 P.M.	1	EVERSON	GREG
12:00 P.M.	1	KANGAS	ED
12:00 P.M.	1	SECIA	BRIAN
12:00 P.M.	10	SHAW	CAMERON
12:00 P.M.	10	COSTELLO	WILLIAM
12:00 P.M.	10	CARROZZA	KEVIN
12:00 P.M.	10	BRADLEY	ВОВ
12:10 P.M.	1	BEARSE	JUSTIN
12:10 P.M.	1	SHERAN	TOM
12:10 P.M.	1	FLIONIS	KURT
12:10 P.M.	1	MURPHY	MIKE
12:10 P.M.	10	DUGGAN	JOE
12:10 P.M.	10	RUGGERE	TODD
12:10 P.M.	10	ANNESE	BRETT
12:10 P.M.	10	WAGNER	DAVE
12:20 P.M.	1	CAREY	KEVIN
12:20 P.M.	1	REYCROFT	DON
12:20 P.M.	1	VAN STRATUM	BILLY
12:20 P.M.	1	CROCKER	CHAD
12:20 P.M.	10	HANSON	DAN
12:20 P.M.	10	GULA	ED
12:20 P.M.	10	SMITH	STEVE
12:20 P.M.	10	PENDERGAST	MARK
12:30 P.M.	1	SPITZ	BEN
12:30 P.M.	1	SPITZ	DAVE
12:30 P.M.	1	HUNT	JOE
12:30 P.M.	1	PANE	JARED

12:30 P.M.	10	JONES	RUSS
12:30 P.M.	10	JOHNSON	JEFF
12:30 P.M.	10	REZUKE	PAUL
12:30 P.M.	10	MCCALLUM	ALEX
12:40 P.M.	1	BUTCHER	JIM
12:40 P.M.	1	DALLMEYER	BRIAN
12:40 P.M.	1	PIMENTAL	JOE
12:40 P.M.	1	CHASSEY	PHIL
12:40 P.M.	10	ROGERS	ED
12:40 P.M.	10	BUDZYNA	TED
12:40 P.M.	10	MCCARRICK	JEFF
12:40 P.M.	10	BRUNELLE	MARC
12:50 P.M.	1	TURNBLOM	STEVEN
12:50 P.M.	1	CARLSON	DONALD
12:50 P.M.	1	BRUISER	ED
12:50 P.M.	1	DINH	TOAN
12:50 P.M.	10	ARCHARD	STEVEN
12:50 P.M.	10	ROGERS	JIM
12:50 P.M.	10	BENNISON	СНИСК
12:50 P.M.	10	HALLORAN	DAVE
1:00 P.M.	1	MACRINA	JOE
1:00 P.M.	1	MONTESANO	GREG
1:00 P.M.	1	TRAVERS	MARK
1:00 P.M.	1	GOMES	KEVIN
1:00 P.M.	10	PUTNAM	DAVID
1:00 P.M.	10	PUTNAM	BRENDAN
1:00 P.M.	10	MCLEAN	J BARD
1:00 P.M.	10	BRYANT	SCOTT
1:10 P.M.	1	BENOIT	ROB
1:10 P.M.	1	BRISTER	BILLY
1:10 P.M.	1	PORTER	JIM
1:10 P.M.	1	KEOUGH	FRANK